2. Bogenligawettkampf / Bezirks_Jugendoberliga

am 23.02.2013

in Altheim Waldhausen, WK 10°° Uhr

SV Egelfingen
SGi Bad Saulgau
SGi Ravensburg
SGi Durmentingen

SGi Durmentingen
Leer

SV Brochenzell
SV Hitzkofen

SV Altheim Waldhausen
SGi Ravensburg

SGi Bad Saulgau

Leer

Leer

SV Brochenzell
SV Hitzkofen
SGi Ravensburg

SV Brochenzell

SV Egelfingen

SGi Durmentingen

SV Altheim Waldhausen

SGi Ravensburg

SV Altheim Waldhausen
Leer

SV Egelfingen

SGi Bad Saulgau

SV Hitzkofen

SV Altheim Waldhausen
SV Brochenzell

Tabelle

SGi Ravensburg

SV Brochenzell
SV Egelfingen
SV Hitzkofen
Leer

ONoA~MLNE

SGi Bad Saulgau
SV Altheim Waldhausen

SGi Diurmentingen

SV Altheim Waldhausen
SV Brochenzell

Leer

SV Hitzkofen

SV Egelfingen

SV Altheim Waldhausen
SGi Ravensburg

SGi Bad Saulgau

SV Brochenzell
SV Hitzkofen

SV Egelfingen
SGi Durmentingen

SGi Bad Saulgau

SGi Durmentingen

SV Altheim Waldhausen
SV Egelfingen

SV Hitzkofen
Leer

SGi Bad Saulgau
SGi Ravensburg

SGi DUirmentingen
SGi Bad Saulgau
SV Hitzkofen

SV Brochenzell

SGi Ravensburg
SV Egelfingen
SGi Durmentingen
Leer
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2072
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175
188
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161
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177
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168
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167
186

181
192

194

173
146
177
128

194
182

169

154
195
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178

187
157
153
170

171
178
201
186

146

184
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175
179
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